

Elite

PRICES SHOWN ARE ESTIMATES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT DISCOUNTS DO NOT APPLY TO CHECKS RETURNED INSUFFICIENT FUNDS

AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
	Most Truck
	Set a 45" CRP @ 1875
	Dumped 2 sacks of cement on top of plug (two runs)
	Shot 2 squeeze holes @ 360'
	1 1/2" 5.16" slick gun
	1 1/2" jet charges
\$ 2875.00	
	less 10% low oil price discount - 287.50
\$ 2587.50	Total

I have read and understand terms and conditions as outlined on reverse of this ticket. I certify that the services listed below have been performed to my satisfaction, that all zones perforated were designated by me and all depth measurements checked and approved. (SIGNATURE HEREIN IS ACCEPTANCE OF TERMS AND CONDITIONS PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE)

Operator: Turner	Mixer: Knublock/Turner	Total Guns/Shots: 210	Purchase Order No.:
Casing Size: 45"	Casing Weight:	Type Fluid: Water	Fluid Level: 210'
Casing Depth:	Top Of Cement:	WELL BORE INFORMATION	

Customer Name: Endeavour Energy	Phone:
Invoice Address:	Fax:
Well Name and Number: 1229-109 Teacher	Contact: Gus Meyer
County: Cowley	Legal Description:
State: KS	

Ticket Number: 112-001531

Date: 1/29/2015

#2

CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	Endeavor	State, County	Cowley, Kansas	Cement Type	CLASS A
Job Type	Plug	Section		Excess (%)	
Customer Acct #		TWP		Density	15.6
Well No.	Taucher #2	RGE		Water Required	5.2
Mailing Address		Formation		Yield	1.18
City & State		Tubing	2 3/8	Sacks of Cement	200
Zip Code		Drill Pipe		Slurry Volume	42
Contact		Casing Size	INCH,	Displacement	
Email		Holes	360	Displacement PSI	
Cell		Casing Depth		MIX PSI	
Dispatch Location	EUREKA	Hole Depth		Rate	
Code	Cement Pump Charges and Mileage	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
5405N	P & A NEW WELLS (2 HOURS MAX.)	1	2 HRS MAX	\$925.00	\$ 925.00
5407	MIN. BULK DELIVERY (WITHIN 50 MILES)	1	PER LOAD	\$368.00	\$ 368.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ 1,293.00
Code	Cement, Chemicals and Water	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
1104S	CLASS A CEMENT (SALES) BLEND(SK)	200	0	\$15.70	\$ 3,140.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	30% Discount		0	\$0.00	\$ (942.00)
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
CHEMICAL TOTAL					\$ 2,198.00
Code	Water Transport	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
5501C	WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	3	WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	\$120.00	\$ 360.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
TRANSPORT TOTAL					\$ 360.00
Code	Cement Floating Equipment (TAXABLE)	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
0	Cement Basket		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Centralizer		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Float Shoe		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Float Collars		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Guide Shoes		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Baffle and Flapper Plates		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Packer Shoes		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	DV Tools		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Ball Valves, Swedges, Clamps, Misc.		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Plugs and Ball Sealers		0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	Downhole Tools		0	\$0.00	\$ -
CEMENT FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ -
TRUCK#	DRIVER NAME			SUB TOTAL	\$ 3,851.00
690	John Wade			6.40% SALES TAX	\$ 200.96
485	Zevi			TOTAL	\$ 4,051.96
667	Jeff			0% (-DISCOUNT)	\$ -
452/103	Brent Mellen			DISCOUNTED TOTAL	\$ 4,051.96

AUTHORIZATION _____
DATE _____

TITLE _____
FOREMAN *[Signature]*

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE PAYMENT TERMS, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AMENDED IN WRITING ON THE FRONT OF THE FORM OR IN THE CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT RECORDS, AT OUR OFFICE, AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE ON THE BACK OF THIS FORM ARE IN EFFECT FOR SERVICES IDENTIFIED ON THIS FORM.

CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	Endeavor	State, County	Cowley, Kansas	Cement Type	CLASS A
Job Type	Plug	Section		Excess (%)	
Customer Acct #		TWP		Density	15.6
Well No.	Taucher #2	RGE		Water Required	5.2
Mailing Address		Formation		Yield	1.18
City & State		Tubing		Sacks of Cement	20/
Zip Code		Drill Pipe		Slurry Volume	4/
Contact		Casing Size	4 1/2	Displacement	
Email		Hole Size		Displacement PSI	
Cell		Casing Depth		MIX PSI	
Dispatch Location	EUREKA	Hole Depth		Rate	
Code	Cement Pump Charges and Mileage	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
5405N	P & A NEW WELLS (2 HOURS MAX.)	1	2 HRS MAX	\$925.00	\$ 925.00
5406	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE-WAY)	75	PER MILE	\$4.20	\$ 315.00
5407	MIN. BULK DELIVERY (WITHIN 50 MILES)	1	PER LOAD	\$368.00	\$ 368.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
				EQUIPMENT TOTAL	\$ 1,608.00
Cement, Chemicals and Water					
1104S	CLASS A CEMENT (SALES) BLEND(SK)	20	0	\$15.70	\$ 314.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
1104S	CLASS A CEMENT (SALES) BLEND(SK)	110	0	\$15.70	\$ 1,727.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0	30% Discount		0	\$0.00	\$ (612.30)
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
				CHEMICAL TOTAL	\$ 1,428.70
Water Transport					
5501C	WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	5	WATER TRANSPORT (CEME	\$120.00	\$ 600.00
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
				TRANSPORT TOTAL	\$ 600.00
Cement Floating Equipment (TAXABLE)					
Cement Basket					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Centralizer					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Float Shoe					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Float Collars					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Guide Shoes					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Baffle and Flapper Plates					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Packer Shoes					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
DV Tools					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Ball Valves, Swedges, Clamps, Misc.					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Plugs and Ball Sealers					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
Downhole Tools					
0			0	\$0.00	\$ -
				CEMENT FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL	\$ -
TRUCK#				DRIVER NAME	
690		John Wade			
485		Zevi			
515		Jeff			
452/103		Brent Mellen			
				SUB TOTAL	\$ 3,636.70
				SALES TAX	\$ 130.62
				TOTAL	\$ 3,767.32
				(-DISCOUNT)	\$ -
				DISCOUNTED TOTAL	\$ 3,767.32

AUTHORIZATION _____

TITLE _____

DATE _____

FOREMAN *Jelutal*

